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AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

Provincia:

Provincia:

Provincia:

NAVALPERAL DE PINARES

BURGOS

PONFERRADA

Localidad:

Localidad:

Localidad:

  64

  59,3332

  97,3332

   1

   1

   1

   4,1666

  20

   6

   7,2

   1,6

***1824**

***8905**

***7591**

  72

  71,6998

 118,9332

D.N.I.:

D.N.I.:

D.N.I.:

PUNT. TOTAL:

PUNT. TOTAL:

PUNT. TOTAL:

PUNTOS:    

PUNTOS:    

PUNTOS:    

2:

2:

2:

3:

3:

3:

4:

4:

4:

5:

5:

5:

6:

6:

6:

ORTEGA  DE LA CRUZ  RAFAEL 

SOLANO  ARRIBAS  TERESA 

LAJAS  IZQUIERDO  ANTONIA 

DESTINO:      05006119   ESP: 31  VER: 0  BI: 0  ITI: 0          C.R.A.  VALDELAVIA

DESTINO:      09000914   ESP: 99  VER: 0  BI: 0  ITI: 0          C.P.  FRANCISCO DE VITORIA

DESTINO:      24008010   ESP: 38  VER: 0  BI: 0  ITI: 0          C.P.  JESUS MAESTRO

1:

1:

1:

Supuesto:[ E ] Por cese en la adscripción en puestos docentes en el ex

Supuesto:[ E ] Por cese en la adscripción en puestos docentes en el ex

Supuesto:[ E ] Por cese en la adscripción en puestos docentes en el ex

AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

ORIGEN: 

ORIGEN: 

ORIGEN: 


